Bob Jones (0-2) -vs- Lynchburg (1-1,0-0 ODAC)
11/10/23 at Turner Gym, Lynchburg, VA

Date: 11/10/23 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

me: 8:00 P Bob Jones 15s]  20] 15[ 14] 64

Site: Turner Gym, Lynchburg, VA Lynchburg 6 28 13 19 66

Referees: Crystal Boyd, Keith Harris, Wyatt Howard

Bob Jones 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11 Tabora,Katarina * 31 7-11 0-1 2-4 2-5 7 5 4 3 0 2 16

31 Dickinson,Shea % 32 6-8 2-4 1-1 1-9 10 2 1 8 1 2 15

14 Layne Wylder,Anna * 35 4-10 4-8 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 2 1 1 12

03 Skebo,Catherine =3 33 4-10 4-9 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 2 0 0 12

05 Dickerson,Caitlyn * 32 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 5 0 2 0

25 Dickinson,Bria 12  2-4 1-1 2-2 0-5 5 1 1 1 1 0 7

15 Clark,Beth 21  1-5 0-3 0-0 1-6 7 2 2 4 0 1 2

13  Miller,Annie 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0

21  Worley,Kyla 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-51 11-27 5-7 6-33 39 16 9 29 3 8 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-10 60.00% 3-6 50.00% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 8-16 50.00% 3-9 33.33% 1-2 50.00%

3rd Quarter 5-14 35.71% 3-6 50.00% 2-2 100.00%

4th Quarter 5-11 45.45% 2-6 33.33% 2-3 66.67%

Total 24-51 47.1% 11-27 40.7% 5-7 71.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 14

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 9 Largest Lead: 0 0

Lynchburg 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

03 Mullins,Macey * 31 4-14 2-7 1-2 1-3 4 1 3 4 0 1 11

05 Brandstatter,Sayre & 29 2-10 1-3 2-2 1-5 6 2 4 2 0 3 7

22  Brown,Taylor * 21 2-5 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 0 6

24  Cason,Brooke & 21 2-7 0-2 0-0 0-4 4 2 2 0 0 1 4

20 Kelly,Kacey * 20 1-6 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 2 1 3 1 1 2

33 Michaels,Lettie 27 6-8 4-6 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 0 16

23  Sever,Sammi 14 4-10 0-3 2-2 5-1 6 0 1 1 0 1 10

15 Sledge,Kayla 10 3-4 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 7

02 Harris,Olivia 19 0-8 0-5 3-6 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 4 3

32 Ross,Darcy 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-72 7-26 11-16 15-21 36 12 15 14 1 12 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 2-14 14.29% 0-7 0.00% 2-4 50.00%

2nd Quarter 10-17 58.82% 6-10 60.00% 2-2 100.00%

3rd Quarter 5-21 23.81% 0-6 0.00% 3-4 75.00%

4th Quarter 7-20 35.00% 1-3 33.33% 4-6 66.67%

Total 24-72 33.3% 7-26 26.9% 11-16 68.8%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 11

Lead Changed: 4 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 22

Bench Points: 36

Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Bob Jones Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lynchburg

FOUL by TABORA,KATARINA 09:47
09:44 0-2 H2 GOOD LAYUP by CASON,BROOKE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by KELLY,KACEY
MISS 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 09:26
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TAYLOR
09:12 MISS 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
-- REBOUND OFF by KELLY,KACEY

FOUL by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 09:12

09:06 MISS 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA --
MISS 3PTR by DICKINSON,SHEA 08:53

-- REBOUND DEF by CASON,BROOKE

08:44 MISS JUMPER by MULLINS,MACEY
REBOUND DEF by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA --
GOOD JUMPER by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint) 08:31 2-2

08:04 TURNOVER by KELLY,KACEY
MISS 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 07:47

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TAYLOR

07:24 MISS JUMPER by CASON,BROOKE
REBOUND DEF by SKEBO,CATHERINE --

07:17 FOUL by MULLINS,MACEY
TURNOVER by SKEBO,CATHERINE 07:15

07:15 STEAL by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

07:06 MISS JUMPER by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TABORA,KATARINA --
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA 06:39

06:20 MISS 3PTR by CASON,BROOKE

REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA o=
GOOD 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 05:53 5-2 V3
ASSIST by DICKINSON,SHEA o=

05:37 TURNOVER by BROWN,TAYLOR
05:37 SUB OUT by MULLINS,MACEY
05:37 SUB OUT by KELLY,KACEY
05:37 SUB IN by HARRIS,OLIVIA
05:37 SUB IN by MICHAELS,LETTIE
SUB OUT by SKEBO,CATHERINE 05:37
SUB OUT by DICKINSON,SHEA 05:37
SUB IN by CLARK,BETH 05:37
SUB IN by DICKINSON,BRIA 05:37
MISS LAYUP by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA(in the paint) 05:37
-- REBOUND DEF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:06
05:06 SUB OUT by BROWN, TAYLOR
05:06 SUB IN by ROSS,DARCY
05:04 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,OLIVIA
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,BRIA --
GOOD 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 04:55 82 V6
04:34 MISS 3PTR by CASON,BROOKE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
04:10 FOUL by HARRIS,OLIVIA
04:10 SUB OUT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
04:10 SUB OUT by CASON,BROOKE
04:10 SUB IN by MULLINS,MACEY
04:10 SUB IN by SEVER,SAMMI
GOOD LAYUP by DICKINSON,BRIA(in the paint) 03:32 10-2 V8
03:32 TURNOVER by MULLINS,MACEY
STEAL by CLARK,BETH 03:32

GOOD LAYUP by CLARK,BETH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:32 12-2 V10



SUB OUT by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 03:21

SUB OUT by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 03:21
SUB IN by MILLER,ANNIE 03:21
SUB IN by WORLEY,KYLA 03:21
03:20 MISS JUMPER by HARRIS,OLIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNIE --
TURNOVER by MILLER,ANNIE 02:44
SUB OUT by TABORA,KATARINA 02:44
SUB OUT by WORLEY,KYLA 02:44
SUB IN by SKEBO,CATHERINE 02:44
SUB IN by DICKINSON,SHEA 02:44
02:38 MISS 3PTR by SEVER,SAMMI

REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,BRIA ==
GOOD 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 02:12 15-2 V13
ASSIST by CLARK,BETH ==

01:55 SUB OUT by SEVER,SAMMI
01:55 SUB IN by KELLY,KACEY
01:50 MISS JUMPER by MULLINS,MACEY(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by MULLINS,MACEY
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,BRIA 01:36
01:36 STEAL by HARRIS,OLIVIA
01:36 TURNOVER by MULLINS,MACEY
01:27 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,OLIVIA
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,BRIA --
TURNOVER by CLARK,BETH 01:09
01:09 STEAL by HARRIS,OLIVIA
FOUL by MILLER,ANNIE 01:02
01:02 MISS FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:02 MISS FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,BRIA =
TURNOVER by MILLER,ANNIE 00:51
00:51 SUB OUT by ROSS,DARCY
00:51 SUB IN by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

00:47 15-4 V11 GOOD JUMPER by MICHAELS,LETTIE
-- ASSIST by MULLINS,MACEY
TURNOVER by MILLER,ANNIE 00:36
FOUL by MILLER,ANNIE 00:19
00:16 15-5 V 10 GOOD FT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
00:16 15-6 V9 GOOD FT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Bob Jones Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lynchburg
10:00 SUB OUT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
10:00 SUB IN by BROWN, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNIE 10:00
SUB OUT by CLARK,BETH 10:00
SUB OUT by DICKINSON,BRIA 10:00
SUB IN by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 10:00
SUB IN by TABORA,KATARINA 10:00
SUB IN by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 10:00
09:50 15-8 V7 GOOD LAYUP by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by DICKINSON,SHEA 09:39 17-8 V9
09:27 MISS 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE

REBOUND DEF by TABORA,KATARINA ==
MISS 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 09:15
REBOUND OFF by TABORA,KATARINA ==
09:10 FOUL by KELLY,KACEY
FOUL by DICKINSON,SHEA 09:04
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA 09:04



STEAL by DICKERSON,CAITLYN
MISS 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA
REBOUND OFF by SKEBO,CATHERINE
GOOD 3PTR by DICKINSON,SHEA
ASSIST by TABORA,KATARINA

STEAL by DICKINSON,SHEA

GOOD LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

GOOD 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA
ASSIST by TABORA,KATARINA
FOUL by DICKERSON,CAITLYN

MISS 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA

STEAL by TABORA,KATARINA
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA
SUB OUT by DICKERSON,CAITLYN
SUB IN by CLARK,BETH

REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH
GOOD 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE
ASSIST by TABORA,KATARINA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by TABORA,KATARINA

REBOUND DEF by SKEBO,CATHERINE

SUB OUT by SKEBO,CATHERINE

SUB IN by DICKERSON,CAITLYN

TURNOVER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN

GOOD LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint)
FOUL by CLARK,BETH

20-8 V12

22-8 V14

22-10 V12

25-10 V15

25-13

V12

V 14
V11

27-13
27-16

30-16 V 14

30-19 V11
32-19 V13

TURNOVER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

TURNOVER by KELLY,KACEY

SUB OUT by KELLY,KACEY

SUB OUT by MICHAELS,LETTIE

SUB IN by HARRIS,OLIVIA

SUB IN by CASON,BROOKE

GOOD LAYUP by CASON,BROOKE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

SUB OUT by BROWN,TAYLOR

SUB IN by ROSS,DARCY

GOOD 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
ASSIST by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

REBOUND DEF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
TURNOVER by MULLINS,MACEY

GOOD 3PTR by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
ASSIST by MULLINS,MACEY

SUB OUT by MULLINS,MACEY

SUB IN by SEVER,SAMMI

STEAL by HARRIS,OLIVIA
TURNOVER by SEVER,SAMMI

MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,OLIVIA

MISS JUMPER by CASON,BROOKE

SUB OUT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
SUB IN by MICHAELS,LETTIE

REBOUND DEF by CASON,BROOKE
MISS 3PTR by SEVER,SAMMI

SUB OUT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
SUB OUT by SEVER,SAMMI

SUB IN by MULLINS,MACEY

SUB IN by KELLY,KACEY

FOUL by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
STEAL by CASON,BROOKE

GOOD 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY

SUB OUT by ROSS,DARCY



MISS 3PTR by CLARK,BETH
REBOUND OFF by TABORA,KATARINA
MISS 3PTR by DICKINSON,SHEA
FOUL by TABORA,KATARINA

STEAL by DICKINSON,SHEA

GOOII)) LAYUP by DICKINSON,SHEA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by TABORA,KATARINA
SUB OUT by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA
SUB IN by SKEBO,CATHERINE

MISS FT by TABORA,KATARINA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TABORA,KATARINA

SUB OUT by TABORA,KATARINA
SUB IN by DICKINSON,BRIA

TURNOVER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN

FOUL by DICKINSON,SHEA

SUB OUT by DICKINSON,SHEA
SUB IN by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by CLARK,BETH

BLOCK by DICKINSON,BRIA

MISS LAYUP by DICKINSON,BRIA(in the paint)

VISITORS: Bob Jones

03:12
03:08

02:55

02:49
02:42
02:31
02:31

02:24
02:10
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
01:46
01:34
01:34
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:15
01:13
01:13

00:56
00:49
00:41
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:31

00:20

00:10

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

32-22

34-22

35-22

35-25

35-26
35-27

35-29

35-31

35-34

V10

V12

V13

V10

V9
V 8

V6

V4

V1

SUB IN by BROWN,TAYLOR
GOOD 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE
ASSIST by MULLINS,MACEY

REBOUND DEF by CASON,BROOKE

TURNOVER by MULLINS,MACEY

MISS LAYUP by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)

FOUL by CASON,BROOKE

SUB OUT by CASON,BROOKE
SUB IN by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

GOOD 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE
ASSIST by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

STEAL by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

GOOD FT by BROWN, TAYLOR
GOOD FT by BROWN,TAYLOR

FOUL by KELLY,KACEY

BLOCK by KELLY,KACEY

REBOUND DEF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
MISS 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
REBOUND OFF by MICHAELS,LETTIE
GOOD JUMPER by MICHAELS,LETTIE

MISS LAYUP by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by KELLY,KACEY

SUB IN by CASON,BROOKE

GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by CASON,BROOKE

REBOUND DEF by CASON,BROOKE

GOOD 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE
ASSIST by CASON,BROOKE

HOME TEAM: Lynchburg

SUB OUT by CLARK,BETH
SUB OUT by DICKINSON,BRIA

09:59
09:59
09:59
09:59

SUB OUT by MICHAELS,LETTIE
SUB IN by KELLY,KACEY



SUB IN by TABORA,KATARINA 09:59

SUB IN by DICKINSON,SHEA 09:59
MISS JUMPER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 09:55
REBOUND OFF by DICKERSON,CAITLYN --
TURNOVER by TABORA,KATARINA 09:41
09:29 MISS 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
09:11 MISS LAYUP by BROWN, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA =
TURNOVER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 09:02
08:49 TURNOVER by KELLY,KACEY
GOOD 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 08:34 38-34 V4
ASSIST by TABORA,KATARINA =
08:18 TURNOVER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
STEAL by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 08:18
TURNOVER by SKEBO,CATHERINE 08:10
08:10 STEAL by KELLY,KACEY
08:02 MISS JUMPER by MULLINS,MACEY
-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN, TAYLOR
07:53 TURNOVER by BROWN,TAYLOR
STEAL by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 07:53
MISS LAYUP by DICKERSON,CAITLYN(in the paint) 07:40
= REBOUND DEF by MULLINS,MACEY
07:31 MISS LAYUP by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA ==
GOOD 3PTR by DICKINSON,SHEA(fastbreak) 07:23 41-34 V7
ASSIST by DICKERSON,CAITLYN ==

07:07 MISS JUMPER by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)
BLOCK by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 07:07
REBOUND DEF by TABORA,KATARINA --
TURNOVER by TABORA,KATARINA 06:51

06:51 STEAL by MULLINS,MACEY

06:43 41-36 V5 GOOD JUMPER by MULLINS,MACEY(fastbreak)
MISS JUMPER by SKEBO,CATHERINE(in the paint) 06:33

= REBOUND DEF by MULLINS,MACEY

06:21 MISS LAYUP by BROWN, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA =
TURNOVER by TEAM 06:20

06:16 SUB OUT by MULLINS,MACEY

06:16 SUB OUT by KELLY,KACEY

06:16 SUB OUT by BROWN, TAYLOR

06:16 SUB IN by HARRIS,OLIVIA

06:16 SUB IN by SLEDGE,KAYLA

06:16 SUB IN by MICHAELS,LETTIE

06:05 MISS JUMPER by SLEDGE,KAYLA
REBOUND DEF by TABORA,KATARINA --
GOOD JUMPER by TABORA,KATARINA 05:44 43-36 V7

05:28 TURNOVER by MICHAELS,LETTIE
STEAL by TABORA,KATARINA 05:28
TURNOVER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 05:22

05:22 SUB OUT by CASON,BROOKE

05:22 SUB IN by SEVER,SAMMI

05:18 MISS 3PTR by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

-- REBOUND OFF by HARRIS,OLIVIA
05:08 43-38 V5 GOOD LAYUP by SLEDGE,KAYLA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 04:55
04:55 STEAL by SLEDGE,KAYLA
04:46 43-40 V3 GOOD JUMPER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint) 04:27
-- REBOUND DEF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
04:18 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA --



FOUL by TABORA,KATARINA 04:07
04:07 MISS FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:07 43-41 V2 GOOD FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA

MISS 3PTR by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 03:52
-- REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,OLIVIA
03:38 43-43 GOOD LAYUP by SEVER,SAMMI(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE 03:24

= REBOUND DEF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
03:17 43-45 H2 GOOD JUMPER by SEVER,SAMMI(fastbreak)(in the paint)
= ASSIST by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

MISS LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint) 02:59
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
02:54 SUB OUT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
02:54 SUB IN by MULLINS,MACEY
SUB OUT by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 02:54
SUB IN by CLARK,BETH 02:54
02:47 MISS LAYUP by SEVER,SAMMI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH o
TURNOVER by CLARK,BETH 02:41
02:41 STEAL by SEVER,SAMMI
02:36 MISS LAYUP by SEVER,SAMMI(in the paint)
BLOCK by DICKINSON,SHEA 02:36
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA --
MISS 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 02:25
REBOUND OFF by CLARK,BETH --
02:24 SUB OUT by SLEDGE,KAYLA
02:24 SUB IN by BROWN,TAYLOR
SUB OUT by DICKINSON,SHEA 02:24
SUB IN by DICKINSON,BRIA 02:24
GOOD JUMPER by TABORA,KATARINA 02:18 45-45
02:12 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,OLIVIA
= REBOUND OFF by SEVER,SAMMI
02:03 MISS 3PTR by MULLINS,MACEY
= REBOUND OFF by SEVER,SAMMI
01:57 MISS LAYUP by HARRIS,OLIVIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA ==
GOOD 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE(fastbreak) 01:49 48-45 V3
ASSIST by DICKINSON,BRIA ==

01:28 MISS JUMPER by BROWN, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,BRIA =
MISS LAYUP by DICKINSON,BRIA(in the paint) 01:21
= REBOUND DEF by MICHAELS,LETTIE
FOUL by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 00:59
00:59 SUB OUT by SEVER,SAMMI
00:59 SUB IN by KELLY,KACEY

00:59 48-46 V2 GOOD FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
00:59 48-47 V1 GOOD FT by HARRIS,OLIVIA

00:59 SUB OUT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
00:59 SUB IN by CASON,BROOKE
00:36 FOUL by CASON,BROOKE

GOOD FT by DICKINSON,BRIA 00:36 49-47 V2

GOOD FT by DICKINSON,BRIA 00:36 50-47 V3
00:20 MISS 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:00 SUB OUT by MICHAELS,LETTIE
00:00 SUB IN by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Bob Jones Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lynchburg




TURNOVER by CLARK,BETH 09:42

09:23 MISS JUMPER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH --
TURNOVER by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 09:11

09:06 MISS JUMPER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH --
TURNOVER by TABORA,KATARINA 08:57
SUB OUT by SKEBO,CATHERINE 08:41
SUB OUT by TABORA,KATARINA 08:41
SUB IN by DICKERSON,CAITLYN 08:41
SUB IN by DICKINSON,SHEA 08:41

08:41 MISS JUMPER by CASON,BROOKE(in the paint)

== REBOUND OFF by KELLY,KACEY
08:30 MISS 3PTR by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
== REBOUND OFF by KELLY,KACEY

08:24 MISS LAYUP by KELLY,KACEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH --
GOOD LAYUP by DICKINSON,SHEA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 08:16 52-47 V5
FOUL by DICKINSON,BRIA 07:57

07:57 SUB OUT by MULLINS,MACEY

07:57 SUB OUT by CASON,BROOKE

07:57 SUB IN by HARRIS,OLIVIA

07:57 SUB IN by MICHAELS,LETTIE

07:54 FOUL by HARRIS,OLIVIA

07:54 TURNOVER by HARRIS,OLIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by DICKINSON,BRIA 07:39 55-47 V8

ASSIST by CLARK,BETH ==

07:23 55-49 V6 GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,TAYLOR

== ASSIST by MICHAELS,LETTIE

GOOD 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 06:56 58-49 V9

06:42 MISS JUMPER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA --
MISS 3PTR by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 06:33
REBOUND OFF by DICKINSON,SHEA --

06:29 FOUL by BROWN,TAYLOR
06:29 SUB OUT by KELLY,KACEY
06:29 SUB OUT by BROWN,TAYLOR
06:29 SUB IN by SLEDGE,KAYLA
06:29 SUB IN by SEVER,SAMMI

SUB OUT by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 06:29

SUB OUT by DICKINSON,BRIA 06:29

SUB IN by SKEBO,CATHERINE 06:29

SUB IN by TABORA,KATARINA 06:29

MISS LAYUP by CLARK,BETH(in the paint) 06:16

== REBOUND DEF by SLEDGE,KAYLA
06:07 58-52 V6 GOOD 3PTR by MICHAELS,LETTIE
o ASSIST by SEVER,SAMMI

TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA 06:00
06:00 SUB OUT by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
06:00 SUB IN by MULLINS,MACEY
05:49 58-54 V4 GOOD JUMPER by SLEDGE,KAYLA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by CLARK,BETH 05:40
— REBOUND DEF by MULLINS,MACEY
FOUL by TABORA,KATARINA 05:32

05:32 58-55 V3 GOOD FT by SEVER,SAMMI(fastbreak)
05:32 58-56 V2 GOOD FT by SEVER,SAMMI(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by DICKINSON,SHEA 05:10
SUB IN by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA 05:10
MISS 3PTR by CLARK,BETH 05:03
-- REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,OLIVIA
FOUL by CLARK,BETH 04:52

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:52



MISS FT by TABORA,KATARINA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TABORA,KATARINA
SUB OUT by TABORA,KATARINA
SUB IN by DICKINSON,SHEA

REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA

MISS 3PTR by SKEBO,CATHERINE

REBOUND DEF by CLARK,BETH
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by CLARK,BETH
SUB IN by TABORA,KATARINA

TURNOVER by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA

FOUL by LAYNE WYLDER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by TABORA,KATARINA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by DICKINSON,SHEA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by DICKINSON,SHEA

REBOUND DEF by DICKINSON,SHEA

TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

FOUL by TABORA,KATARINA

SUB OUT by TABORA,KATARINA
SUB IN by CLARK,BETH
TURNOVER by DICKINSON,SHEA

04:43
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
03:59

03:38
03:32
03:32
03:25

03:16

03:08
03:02
03:02
03:02
03:02
03:02
02:59
02:59
02:51
02:51
02:51
02:33
02:19
02:02

01:56
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:12

01:06

00:53
00:50
00:43
00:16
00:08
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:00

58-58

59-58

59-60

59-61

61-61

61-63

61-65

63-65

64-65

64-66

V1

H1

H2

H2

H4

H2

H1

H2

GOOD JUMPER by SLEDGE,KAYLA
ASSIST by HARRIS,OLIVIA
FOUL by SLEDGE,KAYLA

MISS JUMPER by HARRIS,OLIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SEVER,SAMMI
MISS JUMPER by MULLINS,MACEY(in the paint)

STEAL by HARRIS,OLIVIA
GOOD LAYUP by SEVER,SAMMI(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARRIS,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by SEVER,SAMMI
MISS LAYUP by SEVER,SAMMI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HARRIS,OLIVIA
SUB IN by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

STEAL by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

MISS FT by MULLINS,MACEY (fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MULLINS,MACEY (fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by SEVER,SAMMI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SLEDGE,KAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by MULLINS,MACEY (fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by MICHAELS,LETTIE

FOUL by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

MISS 3PTR by SEVER,SAMMI
REBOUND OFF by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE

MISS LAYUP by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SEVER,SAMMI

MISS LAYUP by MULLINS,MACEY(in the paint)

FOUL by SLEDGE,KAYLA
MISS JUMPER by BRANDSTATTER,SAYRE
REBOUND OFF by SEVER,SAMMI

SUB OUT by MICHAELS,LETTIE
SUB IN by KELLY,KACEY

MISS FT by SLEDGE,KAYLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by SLEDGE,KAYLA



